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Rail Om 東急大井町線 Tokyu Ōimachi Line Go to website

Direction
溝の口 Mizonokuchi — 大井町 Oimachi

18 stops

Open route schedule

溝の口 Mizonokuchi

高津 Takatsu

二子新地 Futako-shinchi

二子玉川 Futako-tamagawa

上野毛 Kaminoge

等々力 Todoroki

尾山台 Oyamadai

九品仏 Kuhombutsu

自由が丘 Jiyugaoka

緑が丘 Midorigaoka

大岡山 Ookayama

北千束 Kita-senzoku

旗の台 Hatanodai

荏原町 Ebara-machi

中延 Nakanobu

戸越公園 Togoshi-koen

下神明 Shimo-shimmei

大井町 Oimachi

Route schedule
溝の口 Mizonokuchi — 大井町 Oimachi

Monday 04:58-00:18
+1

Tuesday 04:58-00:18
+1

Wednesday 04:58-00:18
+1

Thursday 04:58-00:18
+1

Friday 04:58-00:18
+1

Saturday 04:58-00:18
+1

Sunday 04:58-00:18
+1

Route info

Direction: 溝の口 Mizonokuchi

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Direction
大井町 Oimachi — 溝の口 Mizonokuchi

18 stops

Open route schedule

大井町 Oimachi

下神明 Shimo-shimmei

戸越公園 Togoshi-koen

中延 Nakanobu

荏原町 Ebara-machi

旗の台 Hatanodai

北千束 Kita-senzoku

大岡山 Ookayama

緑が丘 Midorigaoka

自由が丘 Jiyugaoka

九品仏 Kuhombutsu

尾山台 Oyamadai

等々力 Todoroki

上野毛 Kaminoge

二子玉川 Futako-tamagawa

二子新地 Futako-shinchi

高津 Takatsu

溝の口 Mizonokuchi

Route schedule
大井町 Oimachi — 溝の口 Mizonokuchi

Monday 04:59-00:19
+1

Tuesday 04:59-00:19
+1

Wednesday 04:59-00:19
+1

Thursday 04:59-00:19
+1

Friday 04:59-00:19
+1

Saturday 04:59-00:19
+1

Sunday 04:59-00:19
+1

Route info

Direction: 大井町 Oimachi

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

Om Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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